MANDÍK, a. s. • Dobříšská 550 • 267 24 Hostomice • Czech Republic • Tel.: +420 311 706 742 • E-Mail: mandik@mandik.cz
Manufacturer
MANDIK UK Ltd • 130 Aztec West • Bristol BS32 4UB • United Kingdom • Tel.: +44 117 4526376 • E-Mail: help@mandik.co.uk
Authorized representative
TPM 167/23
Version 2025-11-24
VCDM

Q30 Flange width 30 mm
X. ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Ordering key
EXAMPLE:
VCDM UK 200x200 .01 Q30-ZN
Smoke control damper VCDM, dimension 200x200 mm, control design with manual control, flange dimension 30 mm,
galvanized material variant.
4| Damper design
.01 Manual control
1| Smoke control damper type - VCDM 2| Country of destination
3| Damper dimensions A x B → see pages 6 to 7
"A" is the width of the damper
 "B" is the height of the damper
VCDM UK 200x200
1 2 3
.01 Q30 - ZN
4 5 6
6| Material and other design options
ZN Galvanized
A2 Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
A4 Stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L) - included damper blade impregnation against chemical - type PROMAT SR
The producer reserves the right for innovations of the product.
For actual product information see www.mandik.co.uk
MANDÍK, a. s. • Dobříšská 550 • 267 24 Hostomice • Czech Republic • Tel.: +420 311 706 742 • E-Mail: mandik@mandik.cz
Manufacturer
MANDIK UK Ltd • 130 Aztec West • Bristol BS32 4UB • United Kingdom • Tel.: +44 117 4526376 • E-Mail: help@mandik.co.uk
Authorized representative